Raw Times
2024 RMSolo SS#5

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
1 Chris Gladu XB 36 39.287 - -
2 Christopher Dorsey P/XP 76 39.416 0.129 0.129
3 Vivek Koduri X/IAS 77 39.686 0.270 0.399
4 John Feustel X/STU 37 39.949 0.263 0.662
5 David Fauth X/STX 96 40.105 0.156 0.818
6 Jonathan Kuo STR 188 40.380 0.275 1.093
7 Greg Tarantino M/BM 49 40.408 0.028 1.121
8 Bruce Lukens X/ISTX 36 40.426 0.018 1.139
9 Brendan Sobers STR 88 40.459 0.033 1.172

10 Greg Paine CAMC 99 40.502 0.043 1.215
11 Jeffrey Tattershall X/STU 23 40.609 0.107 1.322
12 Michael James X/ISTX 136 40.619 0.010 1.332
13 Bud Smith M/FM 146 40.646 0.027 1.359
14 Brian Killourhy X/STU 97 40.823 0.177 1.536
15 Zach Fauth X/ISTX 196 40.875 0.052 1.588
16 Matthew Villescas SST 99 40.943 0.068 1.656
17 Michael Wong XB 110 41.070 0.127 1.783
18 Greg Burnett AS 9 41.099 0.029 1.812
19 Clay Turner CAMS 190 41.104 0.005 1.817
20 John Bonvouloir X/FSP 156 41.122 0.018 1.835
21 Micahl Keltner X/HCR 7 41.190 0.068 1.903
22 mike forsythe SST 37 41.282 0.092 1.995
23 Jim Reyenga X/BS 59 41.397 0.115 2.110
24 Robert Stanley CAMC 27 41.417 0.020 2.130
25 Brandon Clayton STH 10 41.435 0.018 2.148
26 Jay Bonvouloir X/FSP 56 41.442 0.007 2.155
27 Barry Ott CS 98 41.445 0.003 2.158
28 Aaron Botnick AS 42 41.491 0.046 2.204
29 Steven Clark STU 123 41.676 0.185 2.389
30 Jeffrey Hugo X/ISTX 2 41.701 0.025 2.414
31 Ed Cushing S/FSP 64 41.792 0.091 2.505
32 Jeff Morgan CAMS 15 41.887 0.095 2.600
33 Mark Bibb XA 33 41.890 0.003 2.603
34 lan Farrell SST 82 41.897 0.007 2.610
35 Monique Forsythe SST 137 41.915 0.018 2.628
36 Edward Sinz SST 17 42.119 0.204 2.832
37 Ken Pike AS 88 42.164 0.045 2.877
38 Dylan Maisel STR 81 42.183 0.019 2.896
39 Greg Sheehan CS 126 42.227 0.044 2.940
40 Rob Vitale CS 7 42.364 0.137 3.077
41 Sam Sheehan CS 26 42.378 0.014 3.091
42 Chris Jenkins SSC 66 42.394 0.016 3.107
43 Melanie Dorsey P/XP 176 42.475 0.081 3.188
44 VVan Townsend X/HS 69 42.597 0.122 3.310
45 Brandon Nelson CAMT 191 42.797 0.200 3.510
46 Jared Pruitt STU 24 42.808 0.011 3.521
47 Sam Blackburn STH 22 42.930 0.122 3.643
48 Eric Helms XA 42 43.048 0.118 3.761
49 Glen Outcalt CAMT 85 43.051 0.003 3.764
50 Bob Klingler CS 99 43.131 0.080 3.844
51 Sonya Morgan AS 41 43.159 0.028 3.872

52 Keith Papulski XA 62 43.213 0.054 3.926



Raw Times
2024 RMSolo SS#5

Pos Name
53 Thomas Johnston
54 Randy Hickman
55 Terry Brown
56 Dave Malysa
57 Jon Tregoning
58 Ed Darchuk
59 Simon Goddard
60 Michael Deming
61 David Roth
62 John Victoria
63 Brian Wones
64 Don Clayton
65 Erik Rosa

66 Chelsea Tattershall

67 Shannon Short
68 Erik Helin

69 Elijah Fauth
70 Kirk Dunlap

71 Brandon Short
72 Chris Whitney
73 Michael Bice

74 Kamen Guentchev

75 Michael Reed

76 Jeannette Wicks

77 Matthew Hendel

78 Michael Rosacci

79 Ryan Garabedian

80 Todd Herner

81 Laura Guentchev

82 Hap Schadler

83 Brent Isaacs

84 Kyle Haas

85 David Pilger

86 Ken Hammack

87 Mark Steichen

88 John Collins

89 Austin Kelly

90 Tim Jung

91 Seth Lawrey

92 Mark Coleman

93 Marcus Short

94 Matt Jung

95 Thomas Schloo

96 Jason Slowik

97 Brian C

98 Jackie Holt

99 Vicnesh Nathan
100 Hannah Coleman
101 Clayton Sandt
102 Steve Barnes
103 Kaylee Sinz
104 lan Danielson

Class
S/FSP
AS
CAMT
BS
N/CS
CAMT
N/STR
CS

SS
STU
DS
STH
DS
STU
CAMT
STU
N/STX
BS
CAMT
CAMS
CAMC
XA
N/DS
FS

HS
STR
DS

FS

XA
CAMT
DS
CAMT
ES

BS

ES

ES
N/XA
XA
STH
HS
CAMC
DS
CS

XS

GS
DS
N/CAMT
HS

AS
N/CS
N/STH
N/HS

Num
164
53
91
55
11
77
53
70
151
31
172
66
22
23
120
72
96

20
16
12
96
56
26
98
46
33
28
196
65
133

26

43
35
22
84
53
44

98
71
83
81
64
44
144
46
10

16

Time
43.370
43.473
43.509
43.589
43.643
43.763
43.769
43.812
43.941
43.983
44.000
44.099
44134
44.146
44.198
44.214
44.216
44.301
44.305
44.330
44.390
44.412
44 .478
44.619
44937
44975
45.287
45.535
45.596
45.735
45.861
46.050
46.070
46.241
46.408
46.498
46.522
46.991
47.001
47.015
47.385
48.114
48.610
48.936
49.458
50.546
50.639
51.298
52.103
52.556
53.814
54.035

Behind From First

0.157
0.103
0.036
0.080
0.054
0.120
0.006
0.043
0.129
0.042
0.017
0.099
0.035
0.012
0.052
0.016
0.002
0.085
0.004
0.025
0.060
0.022
0.066
0.141
0.318
0.038
0.312
0.248
0.061
0.139
0.126
0.189
0.020
0.171
0.167
0.090
0.024
0.469
0.010
0.014
0.370
0.729
0.496
0.326
0.522
1.088
0.093
0.659
0.805
0.453
1.258
0.221

4.083
4.186
4.222
4.302
4.356
4.476
4.482
4.525
4.654
4.696
4.713
4.812
4.847
4.859
4.911
4.927
4.929
5.014
5.018
5.043
5.103
5.125
5.191
5.332
5.650
5.688
6.000
6.248
6.309
6.448
6.574
6.763
6.783
6.954
7.121
7.211
7.235
7.704
7.714
7.728
8.098
8.827
9.323
9.649
10.171
11.259
11.352
12.011
12.816
13.269
14.527
14.748
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105 Sara Sugrue CAMS 18 54.397 0.362 15.110
106 Jackie Pifer N/SSC 166 55.204 0.807 15.917
107 Nicolas Moore N/DS 88 55.316 0.112 16.029
108 Ethan Goodpasture N/XB 71 55.576 0.260 16.289
109 Stephen Kohn BS 7 61.615 6.039 22.328
110 Robert Scourfield-Thomas SS 8 0.000 -61.615 -39.287
111 Dallas Sherman N/DSP 40 0.000 0.000 -39.287
112 Jen Mathis BS 76 No Time - -
113 Mike Cahill CAMC 40 No Time - -
114 Gary Olston CAMC 140 No Time - -
115 Nathan Outcalt CAMT 185 No Time - -
116 Dan Schweikhard DS 86 No Time - -
117 Joe Tyler DS 115 No Time - -
118 Alexandra Wise N/STH 13 No Time - -
119 Steve Terry N/BS 76 No Time - -
120 Rudy Garcia S/ISMF 11 No Time - -
121 Robert Schaefer SS 64 No Time - -
122 Jim Clark STR 91 No Time - -
123 Helena Sandgaard W/STH 67 No Time - -

124 lain Mannix X/XB 11 No Time - -



